
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag MedTech
09:00 B-Bereich
10:00 ZOW
11:00 Andere FS
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00 Party

Online
Kennenlernen

&
Stundenplan

Nanolympics

Kneipenabend

Grillen

Rallye

Get Together
&

Siegerehrung

Frühstück

Get Together

Begrüßung Fachschaften
& Fakultät

Laborführungen
Laborführungen




